Results of the 3" George Cockshott Trophy Series - 2010
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Pieter Bleeker

Uberto Capannoli
Duud Dudok Van Heel
Fabio Mangione

Tony Surrendonk
Giorgio Pizzarello
Stefano Pizzarello
Wim Bleeker

Dolph BlussAfA©®
Anjo Klinkenberg
Louis F. van Ameijden Zandstra
Hans van der Meer
Willem de Boer

Leen van Willigen
Peer Stemmler

Henk van der Zande
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2
11
15
22
25
26
30
33
36
37
44
51
60
67
79

86



